
17
LIV401042

245
P4050

25
LIV401170

Emt A
LN2154

Emt BRP612027

28
LIV401170

53
LIV4040352

LIV40403

54
LIV40403

231
LIV40931

1
SP136255

1
SP136255

52
LIV40403

R
O

AD

1
SP1362551

SP136255

19
LIV401181

Emt A
LN2153

251

252
191.24 ha

325.77 ha

Cancelled         Boundary

N
EE

R
KO

L

CREEK

ROAD

ROAD

19
LIV401181

Indicative Access Easement
in Favour of Lot 251

Rev Description Drawn Checked Date
A Original Issue AD AH 5/07/2019

Real Property Description:

Horiz. Datum:

Vert. Datum:

Local Authority:

Scale:

Drawn:

Surveyor:

Drawing No:

Sheet:

Revision:

E : admin@visionsurveysqld.com.au P : 13000VISION

| | | | |Airlie Beach Mackay Townsville Rockhampton Brisbane Gold Coast

CLIENT:

LOCATION:

PROJECT:

This plan was prepared as a proposed subdivision
and should not be used for any other purpose. The
dimensions, areas and total number of lots shown
hereon are subject to field survey and also to the
requirements of Council and any other authority
which may have requirements under any relevant
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on the information on this plan for any financial
dealing involving the land. This note is an integral
part of the plan.
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